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(1). 112

/

112 111 %

119,140 171,451 144,098 77,138 (17.32) 122.27

124,369 - 135,976 - (8.54) -
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112 111 12 31  

112 12 31  111 12 31  
  

1100  $ 552,277 12  $ 786,208 16 
1136   124,432 3 407,432 8 
1150 1,090 - 3,888 - 
1170 184,955 4 133,513 3 
1180 33,960 1 29,113 - 
1200 7,659 - 6,766 - 
130X 154,873 3 142,176 3 
1476 6,779 - - - 
1479 47,890 1 47,640 1 
11XX    1,113,915 24    1,556,736 31 

1600      3,257,164 72    3,279,576 66 
1780 8,465 - 3,408 - 
1840 16,157 - 10,402 - 
1915 69,960 2 72,307 2 
1920 5,705 - 10,705 - 
1980 76,514 2 14,150 1 
1990 1,781 - 3,821 - 
15XX    3,435,746 76    3,394,369 69 

1XXX  $ 4,549,661  100  $ 4,951,105  100 

 

2100  $ - -  $ 195,000 4 
2170 48,264 1 47,285 1 
2200 141,407 3 152,797 3 
2230 137,725 3 153,932 3 
2399 98,387 3 56,871 1 
21XX 425,783 10 605,885 12 

2640 3,400 - 4,165 - 
2670 8,311 - 11,070 1 
25XX 11,711 - 15,235 1 

2XXX 437,494 10 621,120 13 

3100    1,112,709 24    1,112,709 22 
3200 999,216 22 998,985 20 

3310 578,790 13 480,201 10 
3350    1,421,452 31    1,738,090 35 

3XXX    4,112,167 90    4,329,985 87 

 $ 4,549,661  100  $ 4,951,105  100 
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112 111 1 1 12 31  

112  111  
       

4000 
 $ 2,041,441  100 $ 2,637,583  100 

5000 
 1,167,773 57 1,124,910 43 

5900  873,668 43 1,512,673 57 

 
 

6100  92,512 5 169,801 7 
6200  129,738 6 138,881 5 
6300  8,158 1 277 - 
6000  230,408 12 308,959 12 

6900  643,260 31 1,203,714 45 

 
7100  8,479 1 3,380 - 
7190  

 1,783 - 1,374 - 
7050   (  2,003 ) - ( 2,685 ) - 
7590   (  103 ) - ( 90 ) - 
7610 

  (  12,854 )  (  1 )  (  4,099 ) - 
7630 

  (  4,630 ) - 19,781 1 
7000 

  (  9,328 ) - 17,661 1 

7900  633,932 31 1,221,375 46 
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112  111  
       

7950     $ 129,310 6 $ 237,220 9 

8200  504,622 25 984,155 37 

 
8310  
8311 

 737 - 2,163 - 
8349 

 
  (  147 ) - ( 433 ) - 

8300  
 590 - 1,730 - 

8500  $ 505,212 25 $ 985,885 37 

 
9750  $ 4.54 $ 8.84 
9850  $ 4.52 $ 8.81 

 

 

- 21 -



11
2

11
1

1
1

12
31

 

 
  

  
 

A
1 

11
1

1
1

 
 $

 1
,1

12
,7

09
 

 $
 

99
8,

98
5 

 $
 

42
3,

63
9 

 $
 1

,2
53

,8
50

 
 $

 3
,7

89
,1

83
 

11
0

 
B1

 
- 

- 
56

,5
62

 
(  

56
,5

62
 ) 

- 
B5

 
4

 
- 

- 
- 

(  
44

5,
08

3 )
 

(  
44

5,
08

3 )
 

D
1 

11
1

 
- 

- 
- 

98
4,

15
5 

98
4,

15
5 

D
3 

11
1

 
- 

- 
- 

1,
73

0 
1,

73
0 

D
5 

11
1

 
- 

- 
- 

98
5,

88
5 

98
5,

88
5 

Z1
 

11
1

12
31

 
 

  
1,

11
2,

70
9 

99
8,

98
5 

48
0,

20
1 

 
  

1,
73

8,
09

0 
 

  
4,

32
9,

98
5 

11
1

 
B1

 
- 

- 
98

,5
89

 
(  

98
,5

89
 ) 

- 
B5

 
6.

5
 

- 
- 

- 
(  

72
3,

26
1 )

 
(  

72
3,

26
1 )

 

C
7 

- 
23

1 
- 

- 
23

1 

D
1 

11
2

 
- 

- 
- 

50
4,

62
2 

50
4,

62
2 

D
3 

11
2

 
- 

- 
- 

59
0 

59
0 

D
5 

11
2

 
- 

- 
- 

50
5,

21
2 

50
5,

21
2 

Z1
 

11
2

12
31

 
 $

 1
,1

12
,7

09
 

 $
 

99
9,

21
6 

 $
 

57
8,

79
0 

 $
 1

,4
21

,4
52

 
 $

 4
,1

12
,1

67
 

- 22 -



 

112 111 1 1 12 31  

 112  111  
 

A00010  $ 633,932 $1,221,375 
A20010  
A20100  223,392 204,016 
A20200  4,177 4,055 
A20900  2,003 2,685 
A21200  (  8,479 ) (  3,380 ) 
A22500  12,854 4,099 
A23800  7,898 3,295 
A24100  2,924 1,594 
A30000  
A31130  2,798 (  1,504 ) 
A31150  (  59,304 ) (  49,654 ) 
A31180  (  1,536 ) (  2,512 ) 
A31200  (  19,685 ) (  23,792 ) 
A31240  (  250 ) (  2,028 ) 
A32150  979 13,846 
A32180  (  14,246 ) 36,962 
A32230  41,516 (  6,168 ) 
A32240  (  28 ) (  2,760 ) 
A33000  828,945 1,400,129 
A33100  9,122 3,138 
A33300  (  2,087 ) (  2,635 ) 
A33500  (  151,419 ) (  190,865 ) 
AAAA  684,561 1,209,767 

 
B00040  - (  398,000 )
B00050  242,000 - 
B02700  (  160,899 ) (  124,696 ) 
B02800  1,812 1,884 
B03800  5,000 (  9,845 ) 
B04500  (  8,380 ) (  2,883 ) 
B06500  (  28,143 ) (  11,150 ) 
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  112  111  
B06800  $ 1,186 ( $ 1,364 ) 
B07100  (  50,279 ) (  83,897 ) 
B09900  (  81 ) (  83 ) 
BBBB  2,216 (  630,034 ) 

 
C00100  350,000 - 
C00200  (  545,000 ) (  100,000 ) 
C03000  - 9,779
C03100  (  2,678 ) - 
C04500  (  723,261 ) (  445,083 ) 
C09900  231 - 
CCCC  (  920,708 ) (  535,304 ) 

EEEE  (  233,931 ) 44,429 

E00100  786,208 741,779 

E00200  $ 552,277 $ 786,208 
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112 111 1 1 12 31
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112 846,175

52%
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1100356048  

 
0920123784  

1 1 3 2 2 2
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112 111 12 31  

112 12 31  111 12 31  
  

1100  $ 477,236 11  $ 711,887 15 
1136   124,432 3 407,432 9 
1150 - - 396 - 
1170 144,740 3 101,903 2 
1180 16,282 - 2,921 - 
1200 125,749 3 5,782 - 
130X 144,500 3 139,052 3 
1476 6,779 - - - 
1479 22,313 1 17,125 1 
11XX    1,062,031 24    1,386,498 30 

1550    2,148,078 48    2,107,533 45 
1600      1,142,164 25    1,117,066 24 
1780 7,194 - 2,032 - 
1840 16,157 - 10,402 - 
1915 37,139 1 44,172 1 
1920 5,695 - 10,695 - 
1980 68,221 2 7,000 - 
1990 1 - 1 - 
15XX    3,424,649 76    3,298,901 70 

1XXX  $ 4,486,680  100  $ 4,685,399  100 

 

2170  $ 42,992 1  $ 43,127 1 
2200 98,975 2 111,470 2 
2230 137,725 3 153,932 3 
2399 83,534 2 32,155 1 
21XX 363,226 8 340,684 7 

2640 3,400 - 4,165 - 
2645 7,887 - 10,565 1 
25XX 11,287 - 14,730 1 

2XXX 374,513 8 355,414 8 

3100    1,112,709 25    1,112,709 24 
3200 999,216 22 998,985 21 

3310 578,790 13 480,201 10 
3350    1,421,452 32    1,738,090 37 

3XXX    4,112,167 92    4,329,985 92 

 $ 4,486,680  100  $ 4,685,399  100 
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112 111 1 1 12 31  

112  111  
       

4000 
 $ 1,639,999  100 $ 2,275,962  100 

5000 
 884,465 54 868,303 38 

5900  755,534 46 1,407,659 62 

 
6100  67,534 4 150,284 7 
6200  86,957 5 95,322 4 
6300  5,921 1 - - 
6000  160,412 10 245,606 11 

6900  595,122 36 1,162,053 51 

 
7050   (  370 ) - - - 
7070 

 40,545 2 36,717 2 
7100  

 8,589 1 3,161 - 
7190  

 890 - 573 - 
7590  - - ( 60 ) - 
7610  

  (  6,214 ) - ( 816 ) - 
7630  

 
 
 (  4,630 ) - 19,747 1 

7000  
 38,810 3 59,322 3 
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112  111  
       

7900  $ 633,932 39 $ 1,221,375 54 

7950   129,310 8 237,220 11 

8200  504,622 31 984,155 43 

 
8310  
8311 

 737 - 2,163 - 
8349 

 
  (  147 ) - ( 433 ) - 

8300 
 

 
590 - 1,730 - 

8500  $ 505,212 31 $ 985,885 43 

 
9750  $ 4.54 $ 8.84 
9850  $ 4.52 $ 8.81 
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112 111 1 1 12 31  

 112  111  
 

A00010  $ 633,932 $1,221,375 
A20010  
A20100  115,198 102,541 
A20200  2,049 1,925 
A20900  370 - 
A21200  (  8,589 ) (  3,161 ) 
A22400 

 (  40,545 ) (  36,717 ) 
A22500  6,214 816 
A23700  4,958 3,295 
A24100  2,924 1,594 
A30000  
A31130  396 (  396 ) 
A31150  (  59,213 ) (  635 ) 
A31180  (  72 ) (  2,106 ) 
A31200  (  9,496 ) (  23,489 ) 
A31240  (  5,188 ) (  10,685 ) 
A32150  (  135 ) 10,762 
A32180  (  13,460 ) 18,172 
A32230  51,379 (  11,257 ) 
A32240  (  28 ) (  2,760 ) 
A33000  680,694 1,269,274 
A33100  8,694 2,918 
A33300  (  370 ) - 
A33500  (  151,419 ) (  190,865 ) 
AAAA  537,599 1,081,327 

 
B00040  - (  398,000 )
B00050  242,000 - 
B02700  (  103,936 ) (  90,416 ) 
B02800  1,522 1,923 
B04300  (  120,000 ) - 
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  112  111  
B03800  $ 5,000 ( $ 9,845 ) 
B04500  (  7,211 ) (  1,875 ) 
B06500  (  27,000 ) (  7,000 ) 
B06800  - 1 
B07100  (  36,917 ) (  55,857 ) 
BBBB  (  46,542 ) (  561,069 ) 

 
C00100  100,000 - 
C00200  (  100,000 ) - 
C03000  - 9,779
C03100  (  2,678 ) - 
C04500  (  723,261 ) (  445,083 ) 
C09900  231 - 
CCCC  (  725,708 ) (  435,304 ) 

EEEE  (  234,651 ) 84,954 

E00100  711,887 626,933 

E00200  $ 477,236 $ 711,887 
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J101030
J101040
CA01990
C901990
J101080
J101090
I199990
E103101
E599010
E603050

E603100
E604010
EZ01011
EZ05010
EZ99990
F106040
F113100
F401010
I101061
I103060

I301010
I301020
J101050
J101990
B601010
CB01010
CB01030
CB01990
CE01010

EZ07010
IF04010
J101060
ZZ99999
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10%
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 84 04 01
   85 08 24
   85 11 20
   86 06 16
   87 04 20
   89 02 29
   89 06 20
   92 05 26
   94 05 12
   94 08 02
   96 05 30

 97 05 22
102 05 31
103 06 06
104 11 25
105 03 23
105 09 22
106 07 13
108 05 29
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1.

2.

3.

4.

4.1.
4.1.1.
4.1.2.

4.1.3.

4.1.4. 4.1.3.

4.1.4.1.
4.1.4.2.

4.1.4.3.
4.1.5.
4.1.6.

4.1.7.

4.1.8.

- 43 -



4.1.9.

4.1.10.

4.1.11.
4.1.8. 4.1.10.

4.2.
4.2.1.

4.2.2.

4.2.3.

4.2.4.

4.3.
4.3.1.

4.3.2.
4.4.

4.4.1.

4.4.2.

4.4.3.

4.4.4.
4.4.5.

4.4.6.

4.4.7.
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4.4.8.

4.5.
4.5.1.

4.5.2. 4.5.1.

4.5.3.

4.5.4.

4.5.5.
4.6.

4.6.1.

4.6.2. 4.6.1.

4.6.3.

4.6.4. 4.6.3.

4.7.
4.7.1.

4.7.2.

4.7.3. 4.7.2.

4.4.7.
4.7.4.
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4.8.
4.8.1.

4.8.2. 4.8.1.
4.8.3. 4.8.1. 4.8.2.

4.8.4.

4.9.
4.9.1.

4.9.2.

4.9.3.

4.9.4.

4.9.5.

4.9.6.
4.9.7.

4.9.1. 4.9.5.
4.10.

4.10.1.
4.10.2.
4.10.3.

4.10.4. 4.10.3.
4.10.5.

4.11.
4.11.1.

4.11.2.

4.11.3. 4.11.2
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4.11.4.
4.11.3.

4.11.5.

4.11.6.

4.11.7.

4.11.8.

4.11.9.

4.11.10.

4.11.11. 4.4.7.

4.11.12.

4.12.
4.12.1.

4.12.2. 4.12.1.

4.13.
4.13.1.

4.13.2. 4.13.1.

4.13.3.

4.13.4. 4.13.3.
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4.13.5. 4.13.4.

4.14.
4.14.1.

4.14.2.

4.14.3.

4.15.
4.15.1.
4.15.2.

4.15.3.

4.15.4.

4.16.
4.16.1.

4.16.2.

4.16.3.

4.17.
4.17.1.
4.17.2.

4.17.2.1.

4.17.2.2.
4.17.2.3.

4.17.2.4.

4.17.3.
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4.18.

4.19.

4.20.
4.20.1.

4.20.2. 4.20.1.

4.20.3. 4.20.1.

4.20.4. 4.20.1.

4.20.5. 4.20.1.

4.20.1.
4.20.6. 4.20.5.

4.20.7. 4.20.1.

4.20.8.

4.21.

4.22.

5.

5.1.
5.2.
5.3.
5.4. ○○
5.5.
5.6.
5.7.
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5.8.

6.

6.1.
6.2.
6.3.
6.4.
6.5.
6.6.
6.7.
6.8.
6.9.
6.10.
6.11.
6.12.
6.13.

7.

7.1.
7.2.
7.3.

7.4.
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1,600,000,000

1,112,708,870

26 8,000,000

113 04 01

26,666,587 23.97%

24,829,009 22.31%

9,691,512 8.71%

9,677,573 8.70%

6,116,469 5.50%

3,767,671 3.39%

80,748,821 72.58%
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